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
at (905)796-8630

ACCESS MONEY

investigation.  Private  Financial
Assistance. Required to be approved:
RRSP, LIRA., LLF. or a Pension
Fund from an ex-employer of 10K Call
Now Toll Free 1-888-657-1062, Toll Free
Fax 1-888-703-1492 Analyzed by our

consultants and referred for rapid finandil
execution.

CALL 873-0301

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

FAX (905) 873-0398

Apartments &
flats for rent

ONE bedroom apartment, everything
included, no pets, $674. month. Call
853-0087

2 bedroom apt. for rent, Erin, Call Mary.
905-472-8580

2 bedroom apt in Georgetown, in sixplex,
avail. November 1st, close to all amenities.
$850/mth, first/last, references required.
NO PETS. 2car parking. 457-9216

ACTON, 2 bedroom, avail. Oct. 1. $750.
plus hydro & water. Call (416) 663-7756

ACTON, Large 1 bedroom apt., $550., plus
hydro. first and last. Call 877-8242 or
853-0029

COUNTRY large bright 3 bedroom
basement apartment, private entrance,
A/C, garage, no pets, no smoking, quiet
professional couple preferred. $900/mth
all inclusive. Call lvan 877-2630

ERIN, 2 bedroom apt., fridge, stove,
parking, large deck. $775. month, heat &
light included. Phone 1-800-263-1429, 9
to 5 daily.

FOR rent: beautifully renovated 2 bedroom
apartment on 100 acre farm between
Acton and Rockwood. New fumace, central
air. No dogs, no smoking. $900. monthly,
references required. Available November
1. (519) 853-0531

GEORGETOWN small 2 bedroom,
$795/mth includes heat, hydro, cable,

parking. November 1. References. (905)873-
0688

GEORGETOWN, extra large 2 bedroom
apt., Main St., downtown, second floor, 4
appliances, roof patio. $850. plus hydro.
($88. month) available Sept. 30, 2000.
877-5410

HILLSBURGH, historic Exchange Hotel,
1 bedroom apartment. $650. includes
heat, hydro extra. Avail. immediately; 2
bedroom apt. $850.includes heat, hydro
extra. Avail. Oct. 1. No smoking, no pets,
1st & last, references. Call Heather (519)
853-2086

A 1 & 2 bedroom $699. & $730. includes
heat. Family building in Acton. (519)
853-3894

ROCKWOODone bedroom main floor
apt. Renovated, sunny, hardwood floors,
high ceilings. Inclusive $650. Commercial
space also available, 519 -856-4900
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Apartments &
flats wanted

2 bedroom or small 3 bedroom apt. in
Georgetown area for Dec. 1st. or Jan.
1st. Clean, reasonable rent. Please call 877-
8507

BRIGHT one or two bedroom apartment
(not basement). Retired gentleman, non
smoker. Call 877-1987 after 6pm. or leave
message

Houses for rent

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom, available
Nov. 1. References a must. $1150. plus
2/3 utilities. 873-7030 after 6

Housing wanted

to rent

FAMILY seeks 3/4 bed. house to rent in
child friendly neighbourhood for approx.
6 months, Glen Williams/Georgetown
area preferred. Call 702-1936

LOOKING for place to rent near C.P.l.
Canada for Oct. 1st. 519-686-7371 after
Spm.

Rooms for rent
& wanted

ROOM for rent in beautiful country setting,

outskirts of towri. Suitable for professional
maleffemale. Avail. Oct. 1. Call for interview.
702-4177

storage

BOAT, trailer, car storage, inside/outside,
motor winterizing. Book early avoid
disappointment. 905-877-8891 or 905-
455-8139 -

MINI storage, heated, downtown
Georgetown, Convenient, inexpensive
storage space. 10'x10' unit, $95. Smaller
units from $50. and up. 877-5410

SELF storage, residential/commercial,
heated, various sizes, low monthly rates,
near "GO". 905-866-7464

STORAGE-HEATED inside for a select few
cars, inside/out for others. Cars- boats- RV's.
Security fenced and monitored. From

$30. month. Cribco 905-877-1876

|Halls &

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002

LIONS Club Hall - For parties, banquets,
weddings and stags. 877-3887

Campers,trailers

25 FT. JAYCO 1991 Travel Trailer, 2 rear
bunks, sleeps 6, lots of options, in excellent
condition. $11,500. Call 453-9929

horses
boarded

Horses boarded, beat the fall rush!
Large stalls, rubber mats, daily turnout,
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